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A Term Deposit Award

Customer Owned Institution

Australian Military Bank
Bank Australia

Bank First

Bank of us

BankVic

bcu

Beyond Bank

Big Sky Building Society
Community First CU
CUA

Endeavour Mutual Bank
FCCS Credit Union
First Option Credit Union
G&C Mutual Bank
Gateway Bank

Greater Bank

Heritage Bank

Holiday Coast CU
Horizon Credit Union
Hume Bank

Hunter United

Income Plus
Term Deposits

Interest First 150 days (I155)
Regular Income Investment
Superfuture RSA Term Depo:

Term Deposits
Term Deposits
Term Deposits
Term Deposits
Term Deposits
Term Deposits

Fixed Term Deposits
Regular Income Term Deps

Term Deposit

Term Deposit

Term Deposits
Term Deposits
Term Deposits
Term Deposits
Term Deposits
Term Deposits

2.25%
2.20%

2.25%
2.15%
2.10%
2.20%
2.10%
1.90%
2.30%

2.20%
2.11%
2.35%
2.35%
1.70%
2.10%
2.00%
2.30%

2.35%
2.60%

2.40%
2.35%
2.10%
2.30%
2.55%
1.90%
2.35%
2.15%
2.30%
2.21%
2.45%
2.55%
1.90%
2.20%
2.10%
2.35%

2.45%
2.45%

2.30%

2.50%
2.40%
2.20%
2.40%
2.65%
2.10%
2.40%
2.35%
2.50%
2.41%
2.55%
2.70%
2.25%
2.50%
2.30%
2.45%

2.65%

2.35%

2.65%
2.50%
2.75%
2.55%
2.80%
2.20%

2.35%
2.70%
2.76%
2.80%
2.75%
2.40%
2.80%
2.40%
2.85%

2.75%

2.80%
2.70%
3.00%
2.65%
2.80%

2.80%
2.76%
3.00%
3.00%
2.45%
3.00%
2.50%

This Report should be read together with the methodology document. Together the two documents form the research report in relation to the subject matter.

2.65%
3.00%

2.80%

3.00%
2.78%
3.20%
3.00%
2.65%
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: Term Deposit Award

Customer Owned Institution

lllawarra CU NSW
Macquarie Credit Union
MOVE - People Driven Banki
Newcastle Permanent
Nexus Mutual

P&N Bank

People's Choice Credit Unior
Police Bank

QBANK

Qudos Bank

RACQ Bank

SCuU

SERVICE ONE Alliance Banl
Summerland Credit Union
Teachers Mutual Bank

The Mac

The Mutual

Transport Mutual Credit Unio
UniBank

Woolworths Employees CU

Term Deposits

Term Deposits

Fixed Term Deposit

Gold Term Deposits
SMSF and Family Trust Terrr
Money Maker Investments
Term Investments

Term Deposits

Term Deposits

Term Deposits

Term Deposits

Term Deposits

Term Deposits

Fixed Term Deposit

Term Deposits 110

Term Deposit

Term Deposits

Term Deposits

Term Deposits 110

Term Deposits

2.10%
2.15%
2.30%

2.35%
2.20%
2.35%
2.45%
2.50%
2.35%
2.15%
2.05%
1.90%
2.30%
1.95%
2.35%
1.90%
2.30%
2.20%

2.15%
2.20%
2.40%

2.60%
2.60%
2.45%
2.60%
2.60%
2.50%
2.20%
2.15%
2.15%
2.50%
1.95%
2.45%
2.10%
2.50%
2.40%

2.15%
2.25%
2.50%

2.65%
2.70%
2.70%
2.70%
2.70%
2.60%
2.35%
2.60%
2.35%
2.65%
1.85%
2.55%
2.15%
2.65%
2.60%

2.10%

2.60%

2.65%
2.80%
2.90%
2.90%
2.85%
2.70%
2.40%
2.60%
2.50%
2.70%
2.15%
2.80%
2.15%
2.70%
2.70%

2.10%

2.70%
3.00%
2.90%
3.00%
3.00%
2.80%
2.50%
2.65%
2.50%
2.80%

3.00%

2.80%

This Report should be read together with the methodology document. Together the two documents form the research report in relation to the subject matter.

2.70%
3.00%
3.05%
3.00%

2.90%
2.60%
2.75%
2.70%
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AMP Bank
ANZ
Arab Bank Australia

Auswide Bank
Bank of Melbourne
Bank of Sydney
BankSA

Bankwest

Bendigo Bank

BOQ

Citi

Commonwealth Bank
Delphi Bank
Firstmac

HSBC

ING

Macquarie Bank
ME

MyState

NAB

Rabobank Australia

: Term Deposit Award

Term Deposits
Term Deposits
Term Deposits
Term Deposit

Term Deposits
Term Deposits
Term Deposits
Gold Term Deposits
TD's Bendigo Gold
TD's Premier Investment
Citibank Term Deposit
Term Deposits
Term Deposit

Term Deposit

Term Deposits
Term Deposits
Term Deposit

Term Deposit
Income Deposit
Term Deposits
Term Deposits

2.55%
1.45%
2.40%
2.35%
2.05%
2.10%
2.05%
2.35%

2.00%
1.95%
2.00%
2.00%
2.40%
2.00%
2.00%
2.45%
2.50%

2.00%
2.10%

2.75%
1.60%
2.50%
2.50%
2.15%
2.20%
2.15%
2.60%

2.55%
1.94%
2.05%
2.10%
2.50%
2.05%
2.00%
2.50%
2.75%

2.05%
2.20%

2.75%
1.60%
2.55%
2.70%
2.45%
2.40%
2.45%
2.65%
1.55%
2.70%
1.98%
2.20%
1.90%
2.65%
1.95%
2.70%
2.55%
2.80%
2.50%
2.40%
2.20%

2.75%
2.00%
2.60%
2.50%
2.50%

2.50%
2.60%

2.60%
2.12%
2.60%
1.50%
2.75%
2.05%
2.90%
2.30%
2.80%
2.55%
2.60%
2.45%

2.85%
1.95%
2.70%
2.75%
2.60%

2.60%
2.60%

2.65%
2.26%
2.40%
1.50%

2.15%

2.85%
3.00%

2.70%
2.70%

This Report should be read together with the methodology document. Together the two documents form the research report in relation to the subject matter.

3.20%
2.30%
2.90%
2.75%
2.80%

2.80%

2.65%

2.50%
2.65%
1.50%

2.15%

2.90%
3.00%

2.80%
3.50%
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Term Deposit Award

CANSTAR We endeavour to include the majority of product providers in the market and to compare the product features most relevant to consumers in our ratings. This is not
always possible and it may be that not every product in the market is included in the rating nor every feature compared that is relevant to you.

Investment Terms (as at 25/05/2018) Available for $25,000 Maturity Auto Early
Company Instruct Rollover Withdrawal

RaboDirect Term Deposit 2.30% 2.50% 2.50% . 2.70% . 2.90% 3%0% X X S
Rural Bank Limited Term Deposits 2.10% 2.30% 2.40% . 2.15% - 2.20% 240% v S S
RuralBankONE DIY Super Term Deposit 220%  240% 250 Y A A
StGeorgeBank Term Deposits 2.05% 2.15% 2.45% 2.50% 2.60% 280% X A A
St.George Bank Qld/WA/Vic Fixed Term Deposit 2.05% 2.15% 2.45% 2.50% - 2.60% 280% X LA A
Suncorp Bank Term Deposits 210%  2.25%  2.35%  255%  250%  260% Y A A
TheRock Term Deposits 250%  250%  2.60%  265%  270% X A A
usank SMSF Term Deposit 255%  260%  264% X A A
Westpac Term Deposits 2.00% 2.05% 2.30% 2.40% 2.50% 2.80% X v v
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This Report should be read together with the methodology document. Together the two documents form the research report in relation to the subject matter.



