

We endeavour to include the majority of product providers in the market and to compare the product features most relevant to consumers in our ratings. This is not always possible and it may be that not every product in the market is included in the rating nor every feature compared that is relevant to you.

Customer Owned Institution

Company	Product	Investment Terms (as at 25/05/2018) Available for \$25,000							Auto Rollover	Early Withdrawal
		3 Months	6 Months	1 Years	2 Years	3 Years	5 Years	Instruct via Email	Facility	for Hardship
Australian Military Bank	Income Plus	2.25%	2.35%	2.45%				✓	✓	✓
Bank Australia	Term Deposits	2.20%	2.60%	2.45%	2.65%	2.75%		✓	✓	✓
Bank First	Interest First 150 days (I55)							✓	✓	✓
Bank of us	Regular Income Investment			2.30%	2.35%			X	✓	✓
BankVic	Superfuture RSA Term Depo:							✓	X	✓
bcu	Term Deposits	2.25%	2.40%	2.50%	2.65%	2.80%		X	✓	✓
Beyond Bank	Term Deposits	2.15%	2.35%	2.40%	2.50%	2.70%	2.65%	✓	✓	✓
Big Sky Building Society	Term Deposits	2.10%	2.10%	2.20%	2.75%	3.00%	3.00%	✓	✓	✓
Community First CU	Term Deposits	2.20%	2.30%	2.40%	2.55%	2.65%		X	✓	✓
CUA	Term Deposits	2.10%	2.55%	2.65%	2.80%	2.80%	2.80%	X	✓	✓
Endeavour Mutual Bank	Term Deposits	1.90%	1.90%	2.10%	2.20%			✓	✓	✓
FCCS Credit Union	Fixed Term Deposits	2.30%	2.35%	2.40%				X	✓	✓
First Option Credit Union	Regular Income Term Deps		2.15%	2.35%	2.35%			✓	✓	✓
G&C Mutual Bank	Term Deposit	2.20%	2.30%	2.50%	2.70%	2.80%	3.00%	X	✓	✓
Gateway Bank	Term Deposit	2.11%	2.21%	2.41%	2.76%	2.76%	2.78%	✓	✓	✓
Greater Bank	Term Deposits	2.35%	2.45%	2.55%	2.80%	3.00%	3.20%	✓	✓	✓
Heritage Bank	Term Deposits	2.35%	2.55%	2.70%	2.75%	3.00%	3.00%	X	✓	✓
Holiday Coast CU	Term Deposits	1.70%	1.90%	2.25%	2.40%	2.45%	2.65%	✓	✓	✓
Horizon Credit Union	Term Deposits	2.10%	2.20%	2.50%	2.80%	3.00%		✓	✓	✓
Hume Bank	Term Deposits	2.00%	2.10%	2.30%	2.40%	2.50%		✓	✓	✓
Hunter United	Term Deposits	2.30%	2.35%	2.45%	2.85%			✓	✓	✓

Report Date: May, 2018 Term Deposit Award 2018 Page



We endeavour to include the majority of product providers in the market and to compare the product features most relevant to consumers in our ratings. This is not always possible and it may be that not every product in the market is included in the rating nor every feature compared that is relevant to you.

Customer Owned Institution

Company	Product	Investment Terms (as at 25/05/2018) Available for \$25,000							Auto Rollover	Early Withdrawal
		3 Months	6 Months	1 Years	2 Years	3 Years	5 Years	Instruct via Email	Facility	for Hardship
Illawarra CU NSW	Term Deposits	2.10%	2.15%	2.15%	2.10%	2.10%		✓	✓	✓
Macquarie Credit Union	Term Deposits	2.15%	2.20%	2.25%				✓	✓	✓
MOVE - People Driven Banki	Fixed Term Deposit	2.30%	2.40%	2.50%	2.60%			X	✓	✓
Newcastle Permanent	Gold Term Deposits							✓	✓	✓
Nexus Mutual	SMSF and Family Trust Tern	n						✓	✓	✓
P&N Bank	Money Maker Investments	2.35%	2.60%	2.65%	2.65%	2.70%	2.70%	X	✓	✓
People's Choice Credit Unior	Term Investments	2.20%	2.60%	2.70%	2.80%	3.00%	3.00%	✓	✓	✓
Police Bank	Term Deposits	2.35%	2.45%	2.70%	2.90%	2.90%	3.05%	X	✓	✓
QBANK	Term Deposits	2.45%	2.60%	2.70%	2.90%	3.00%	3.00%	✓	✓	✓
Qudos Bank	Term Deposits	2.50%	2.60%	2.70%	2.85%	3.00%		X	✓	✓
RACQ Bank	Term Deposits	2.35%	2.50%	2.60%	2.70%	2.80%	2.90%	✓	✓	✓
SCU	Term Deposits	2.15%	2.20%	2.35%	2.40%	2.50%	2.60%	X	✓	✓
SERVICE ONE Alliance Banl	Term Deposits	2.05%	2.15%	2.60%	2.60%	2.65%	2.75%	X	✓	✓
Summerland Credit Union	Fixed Term Deposit	1.90%	2.15%	2.35%	2.50%	2.50%	2.70%	✓	✓	✓
Teachers Mutual Bank	Term Deposits I10	2.30%	2.50%	2.65%	2.70%	2.80%		✓	✓	✓
The Mac	Term Deposit	1.95%	1.95%	1.85%	2.15%			✓	✓	X
The Mutual	Term Deposits	2.35%	2.45%	2.55%	2.80%	3.00%		X	✓	✓
Transport Mutual Credit Unio	Term Deposits	1.90%	2.10%	2.15%	2.15%			X	✓	✓
UniBank	Term Deposits I10	2.30%	2.50%	2.65%	2.70%	2.80%		✓	✓	✓
Woolworths Employees CU	Term Deposits	2.20%	2.40%	2.60%	2.70%			✓	✓	✓

Report Date: May, 2018 Term Deposit Award 2018 Page



We endeavour to include the majority of product providers in the market and to compare the product features most relevant to consumers in our ratings. This is not always possible and it may be that not every product in the market is included in the rating nor every feature compared that is relevant to you.

Bank

Company	Product	Investment Terms (as at 25/05/2018) Available for \$25,000							Auto Rollover	Early Withdrawal
		3 Months	6 Months	1 Years	2 Years	3 Years	5 Years	Instruct via Email	Facility	for Hardship
AMP Bank	Term Deposits	2.55%	2.75%	2.75%	2.75%	2.85%	3.20%	✓	✓	✓
ANZ	Term Deposits	1.45%	1.60%	1.60%	2.00%	1.95%	2.30%	✓	✓	✓
Arab Bank Australia	Term Deposits	2.40%	2.50%	2.55%	2.60%	2.70%	2.90%	✓	✓	✓
Auswide Bank	Term Deposit	2.35%	2.50%	2.70%	2.50%	2.75%	2.75%	✓	✓	✓
Bank of Melbourne	Term Deposits	2.05%	2.15%	2.45%	2.50%	2.60%	2.80%	X	✓	✓
Bank of Sydney	Term Deposits	2.10%	2.20%	2.40%				✓	✓	✓
BankSA	Term Deposits	2.05%	2.15%	2.45%	2.50%	2.60%	2.80%	X	✓	✓
Bankwest	Gold Term Deposits	2.35%	2.60%	2.65%	2.60%	2.60%	2.65%	✓	✓	✓
Bendigo Bank	TD's Bendigo Gold			1.55%				X	✓	✓
BOQ	TD's Premier Investment	2.00%	2.55%	2.70%	2.60%	2.65%		X	✓	✓
Citi	Citibank Term Deposit	1.95%	1.94%	1.98%	2.12%	2.26%	2.50%	✓	✓	✓
Commonwealth Bank	Term Deposits	2.00%	2.05%	2.20%	2.60%	2.40%	2.65%	X	X	✓
Delphi Bank	Term Deposit	2.00%	2.10%	1.90%	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%	X	✓	✓
Firstmac	Term Deposit	2.40%	2.50%	2.65%	2.75%			✓	✓	✓
HSBC	Term Deposits	2.00%	2.05%	1.95%	2.05%	2.15%	2.15%	✓	✓	✓
ING	Term Deposits	2.00%	2.00%	2.70%	2.90%			✓	✓	✓
Macquarie Bank	Term Deposit	2.45%	2.50%	2.55%	2.30%	2.85%	2.90%	✓	✓	✓
ME	Term Deposit	2.50%	2.75%	2.80%	2.80%	3.00%	3.00%	✓	✓	✓
MyState	Income Deposit			2.50%	2.55%			✓	✓	✓
NAB	Term Deposits	2.00%	2.05%	2.40%	2.60%	2.70%	2.80%	X	✓	✓
Rabobank Australia	Term Deposits	2.10%	2.20%	2.20%	2.45%	2.70%	3.50%	✓	✓	✓

Report Date: May, 2018 Term Deposit Award 2018 Page



We endeavour to include the majority of product providers in the market and to compare the product features most relevant to consumers in our ratings. This is not always possible and it may be that not every product in the market is included in the rating nor every feature compared that is relevant to you.

Bank

Company	Product	lr	Investment Terms (as at 25/05/2018) Available for \$25,000							Early Withdrawal
		3 Months	6 Months	1 Years	2 Years	3 Years	5 Years	Instruct via Email	Rollover Facility	for Hardship
RaboDirect	Term Deposit	2.30%	2.50%	2.50%	2.70%	2.90%	3.50%	X	X	✓
Rural Bank Limited	Term Deposits	2.10%	2.30%	2.40%	2.15%	2.20%	2.40%	✓	✓	✓
Rural Bank ONE	DIY Super Term Deposit	2.20%	2.40%	2.50%				✓	✓	✓
St.George Bank	Term Deposits	2.05%	2.15%	2.45%	2.50%	2.60%	2.80%	X	✓	✓
St.George Bank Qld/WA/Vic	Fixed Term Deposit	2.05%	2.15%	2.45%	2.50%	2.60%	2.80%	X	✓	✓
Suncorp Bank	Term Deposits	2.10%	2.25%	2.35%	2.55%	2.50%	2.60%	✓	✓	✓
The Rock	Term Deposits	2.50%	2.50%	2.60%	2.65%	2.70%		X	✓	✓
UBank	SMSF Term Deposit	2.55%	2.60%	2.64%				X	✓	✓
Westpac	Term Deposits	2.00%	2.05%	2.30%	2.40%	2.50%	2.80%	X	✓	✓

Report Date: May, 2018 lerm Deposit Award 2018 Page